
Business Standard KOlKATA I ••••••
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL NIT No.: 04fEEf24PN of 2:·2';

Under North 24 Parganas Dlvi',lon,

Social Sector, P.W.DteOffice of the Councillrs
Jiaganj - Azimganj Municipality

Murshidabad, West Bengal.
NOTICE INVITING e·TENDER
NleT No: 03/2022, Vide Memo
No, 171/PWD/XXIl-2/JAM/2021-
22, Date: 18.4.2022 in online
mode invitedby Chairman,Jiaganj
- Azimganj Municipality.Last Date
of Bid Submission: 06,5.2022
upto 3,00 PM, For details please
visit http://wbtenders.gov.in.

Sd/-
Chairman

Jiaganj·Azimganj Municipality

PUBLIC NOTICE
TAKE NOTICE that we, Parcon (India)
Private Limited, having its Registered Office
at 207 A. J. C. Bose Road, 2nd Floor,
Kolkata-700017 had purchased a land
measuring 0.0825 acre or more or less 5
(five) Kathas situated within Mouza
Dabgram, Pargana Baikunthapur, J. L. No.2
Touzi No.3, Police Station - Bhaktinagar,
Sub-registry office Rajganj, District-
Jalpaiguri within the limits of Ward No. 41 of
Siliguri Municipal Corporation under a valid
Registered Sale Deed dated 24th June
2004executed at the office of the Sub
Registrar, Rajganj, Siliguri under Serial
No. 1964.
The Seller of the said Land i.e. Mrs. Malini
Puri, Mrs. Rajni Nijhawan, Mrs. Preeti
Purihad handed over the Original Purchase
Deed of this land duly executed althe office
of the Sub Registrar, Rajganj, Siliguri under
Serial No. 259 of 1994 to us and that the
Original Purchase Deed no. 259 has been
misplaced andlorlost by us.
We give notice that if any person has any
claim over the said document/property, he
must file his claim to the undersigned with
the valid document within 7 days of this
Notice or else it will be deemed that no claim
of any nature exists overthe said Land.
Dated: 19.04.2022

e-Tender is invited for 3 nos.
of work by the Executive
Engineer, North 24 Parganas
Division, Social Sector, P.w.
Dte for and on behalf of the
Governor of West Bengal
Vide N.I.T. No.: WBSSPWD
04/EE/24PN/2022-23. Bid
submission end date and time
(online) 05/05/2022 up to
11:00 Hrs. 1ST. All other
information will be available
from the office of the
Executive Engineer, North 24
Parganas Division, Social
Sector, P.W. Dte, &
e-Tender website : https:1I
wbtenders.gov.in

PURITENDER-002/CIVIUKDI
Date: 15.04.2022

PURITENDER-003/ENGINEERINGI
KDf Date: 15.04,2022
Mother Dairy Calcutta invites
e-tender offer for "Carpentry
Maintenance work as well as
Anodized Doors, Windows &
partition work at Mother Dairy
Calcutta at Dankuni and City
Office at Salt Lake" - T 002
and "Stone Flooring Work at
Mother Dairy Calcutta at
Dankuni" - T 003. Pleasevisit
www.wbtenders,gov.in &
www.motherdairycalcutta.com
for details. Offer may be
uploaded up to 2 pm on
02.05.2022.

Chief General Manager

The Government of India (Gol) has announced the sale (re-issue) offour dated securities:

Sr. Nomenclature Notified amount Earmarked lor Retail
No. Nominal (in ~ Crore) Investors· (in ~ Crore)

1 5.74% GS 2026 9,000 450

2 GOI FRB 2034 4,000 200

3 6.67% GS 2035 10,000 500

4 6.99% GS 2051 9,000 450

Gol will have the option to retain additional subscription up to n,ooo crore against
each olthe securities mentioned above.

The sale will be subject to the terms and conditions spet out in this notification (called
'Specific Notification'). The stocks will be sold through Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai
Office, Fort, Mumbai - 400001, as per the terms and condnlons specified in the
General Notification F.No.4(2)-W&M/2018, dated March 27,2018
The auction will be conducted using uniform price method for 5.74% GS 2026, GOI
FRB 2034 and 6.67% GS 2035 and multiple price method for 6.99% GS 2051. The
auction will be conducted by RBI, Mumbai Office, Fort, Mumbai on April 22, 2022

LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED
Rogel. OIL 16, Hare S1reet, KoIkata· 700 001

CIN: L15491WBI6791'LC0003n
Phone No.033-2248-23911213 Fax No. 033-2248-9382 W_: www.longYiewtea.org. emsi: ilfo@IongYiewta.OI\I

Extract of AudI10d FInoncIaI _ ""tho Quartor and Y__ on _ 31, 2022 (t ~ laI<hs)
--- v_ v_.,..-----o.rtIf

tndod tndod tndod _
Partl<ula.. 11.G3.2122 31.1:I.1022 11.0I.lt21 11.G3.,

(AudIIId) (Audbd) (AudIIodI

Sl.
No.

12.47
12.47

Total income from operations (net)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax. Exceptiooaj andI
or Extraordinary item,)

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period alief tax
(alief Exceptiooaj and/or Extraordinary iIems)

4 TotaI~ ••• income for the period (Composing Profit/
(Loss) for the period (_ tax) and Other Comprehensive Incoma
(aftertax)1
Equity Share Capital
other Equity (exduding Revaluation Reserve)
Earnings Per Share (of t101· each)
(for continuing and discontinued operations)-
Baslc :
OIuted:

44.21 666.56 213.49 57.12

25.n
6.65

503.65
373.n

·188.40
·15136

-232.23
·162.94

5.64 376.92
300.07 300.07

1344.87

-151.70
300.07
967.96

-163.26
300.07

-6.10
-6.10

023
023

·5.05
·5.05

Notes:-
1 TheaboYeisanll.<1rOdofthedetailedAlxlitadF_RssUtsforthequaJ1orandye;JlendedonMard131,2022fi1ed

with the Stock Exdlange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other lJisdos<Jre Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The fu8 formatoftheAudited Financial Resutt is available on the SIoCt Exchange website (w«w.bseindia.com) as weiss
on the website of the Company (www.Iongviewtaa.OIll).

2 The above Audited Results for the quarter and year ended 00 March 31 , 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Commmee
and approved by the Board of Directors atjts meeting held on April 19, 2022,

3 The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Actounting Standards (IOO AS)
pmscribed under Section 133 of the CompaniesAct, 2013 and other generally accepted accounting principles.

For and on behalf of BoIrd of onc:tOf'l
SdI-

Prldlp Kumar Daga
Dlroetor

DIN:_2

eClery
eClerx Services Limited

. CIN: L72200MH2000PLC125319
Regd. Office: Sonawala Building, 1" Floor, 29 Bank Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 023 Phone No.: +91 (22) 6614 8301,
Fax No.: +91 (22) 6614 8655, Emallld: investor@eclerx.com,

Website: www.eclerx.com

ADDENDUM TO THE NEWSPAPER NOTICE OF POSTAL
BALLOT AND E-VOTING PUBLISHED ON APRIL 5, 2022

eClerx Services Limited ("the Company") had issued a Postal Ballot Notice
dated March 15, 2022 ("Postal Ballot Notice") to all the Members of the
Company for obtaining their approval for instituting Employee Stock Option
Scheme/Plan 2022 and related matters as provide in the Postal Ballot notice.
Subsequent to the issuance of Postal Ballot Noti::e, the Company has
observed and deem it appropriate to bring the following further disclosure
to the notice of members and other stakeholders. Accordingly, this
addendum is being' issued to the members and all other concemed
stakeholders. This addendum shall be deemed to be an integral part of the
Postal Ballot Notice dated March 15, 2022.
Exercise Price/Pricing formula: The salientfeature 'e' ofthe explanatory
statement to the notice mentioned as below;

"Exercise Price is the price, payable by the employee for exercising the
option. Pursuant to SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat
Equity) Regulations, 2021, the Company granting options to its
employees pursuant to Employee Stock Option Scheme wiff have the
freedom to determine the exercise price subject to conforming to the
accounting policies specified in RegUlation 15.

Regulation 15provides as below:
Any company implementing any of the share based schemes shalf
folfow the requirements of the 'Guidance Note on Accounting for
employee share-based Payments' (Guidance Note) or Accounting
Standards as may be prescribed by the Institute of Chartered
Accountants of India (ICAI) from time to time, including the
disclosure requirements prescribed therein.
Where the existing Guidance Note or Accounting Standard do not
prescribe accounting treatment or disclosure requirements for any
of the schemes covered under these regulations then the company
shalf comply with the relevant Accounting Standard as may be
prescribed by the ICAI from lime to time.

Hence, the Exercise Price wiff be accordingly determined by the
Nomination and Remuneration Committee and disclosed
appropriately. Shareholders may kindly note that alf the grants undar
the ESOP scheme 2015 were at the market price prevailing at the time
of grant."

Regarding the above, the Company would like to clarify that Exercise price
will be at or close to Mar1<et Price and will be determined using the following
formula as mentioned in the Employee Stock Option SchemelPlan 2022.
"The Exercise Price shalf be equal to the lower of:

the latest available closing Market Price (at a Stock Exchange



·4 ·. "'" r-'
l-em ~ ~ ~I '"jfaM
~~I<!I~~~~~

~*"Pt(?1tfihl1,~~ ~
~-~ ~ ~4ItM4I~t 1
~, 00"I~~~~<f
~~~~~
~ 1It1J4I~Cq~iSMJ~ ,~
~~~~~
~~~OOIN~
~17'o Nif ~ ~I

~~~~
<!I<!>~~~I~
"IMt9flfir m ~
<ff1~~1~ot~ (~) ~
<!I~ ~o,\ ~ ~

~, <!I~~ ~~ffl ~'6
~I ~ <11~ ~~Q1
>t1!l<t>l!lt~O'j41~' f.'ta(
'HllSt1tjflC41 ~~ ~
CiSfG'I1"1t>t41~~t>t.,t., <if~ I
<Q~, ~ 1I11J~~4I
ertHC{lC~~ 00"1 ~ ~
W~I~cm~~~~
~~17'i!!M~~~S'<T~1

I!l~ 4I~I01tC41~ ~
~~"'~17'~I~
~ ",b-. '\~% 1 00"1 oriU ~
cm-Thl~~~ ~~,~o~, lit
cm1; ~ o.o~% 1

9f1I
s ~ (;9t<$t(aj{lI~'5\W!~
cmi~'6~~~
I,<!I~~~~~
~ 1J1>t1~1cq~1~~ ~ ~
If'8m <n~ ~ <111<!I~
1~~~~I~
~-ei!!M -e ~9f~~
C1fXtlf11IC01'6m~ ~~
~~~~I~I:(J
~~~~~
~oo~I~~~

8O'ft~ "'~~~S~~~
M,m~~,~
~~iSMJ~~
~~~~
~I~-e~~~
~man~~
~-e orem~I M<!!\I~
F.n ~<1I1

"

-)~~

~ ~'ID'! <!I<!llf~
iSlIHC{lC~~ 1<!I~~~
~~-e~~~
~fiM~~~

. ~~O'j~101<fC01l/rJf ~ miSlJ
~I<!I~~~~-
~ 0'f'lIilf~ m~~Wf
'ID'!~ >t~4IICMII~~ ~
9fMl9f11il mi!llJ ~ 'VI -e
~ ~-e CiSffi! ~ 1
~ . ~ f.Wf!i1
~~~")jVlf

~~~m

~~~~~~
~~~ ~I~~~
'~'6~<f~~~
~~I~~
<nfcIiSlJ ~ (;ln~~ '>fWf
'ID'! "i!ll"f.lt ~I ~
m~ s'" ~ <!I<!>
~ ~ '6 <nfcIiSlJ ~
c<IT~ m 9fmf 1 ~ sffl OM
<!I~ ~ ~~~<f
~1~'>5l{l11~~~
<!I~m'6m~~
~~~I~

•.•s 'O'\.~~ -':>t'),~o }\tlo'e.~"

'000.0'\ "$00.0'\ -coo_o, ~oo.o"
- !rOBB.1o'<I. ~"'.~tI .

o.:te ':>~.8" ".0' ...•.~o
~ o.~~ ~~.8'\ e.ee ..•..)0

lI'IoIJ,(')~(fi!IiIlI__ ~lWom~)OI-'~O''''''_'M.....,tI .•_fiIo9M~,.~.~o~~~_~ .•_~~-.-~~~~..,,, .•~
""o8UII~"';"'Atl(l'll~~~~ __ ~~~"~
(www._comj" ~"~(www.longv_org),(~)'_",.~."-o~~~,,,"~.•_~~'I"I..tt,.<If!lto!.~o •• 'OI!iitoI
_A"-~'1JI~~~.,~"" .•• tiIDItl'1Jl~~1
(")~\O,_~,~ .•• -.l.fiRM~-"~_)~"""_
""~-~"""","""~~""'~I __ ~_e""'" -dII",,=

DlN:000406lI2


